Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

—~ Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB(2x16GB)

= ——] .
~T5 5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram

==l
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)

Marka

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Stok

Fiyat

50,49 USD

59,69 USD

91,88 USD

149,50
usb



